
50% New oak Barrels50% New oak Barrels
35% Concrete amphoras35% Concrete amphoras
15% One vintage barrels15% One vintage barrels

CHATEAU PONTET-CANET 2022

BLENDBLEND

AGEINGAGEING

HARVEST DATESHARVEST DATES

From September 8 to 28 From September 8 to 28 

- - J. Suckling :             99 - 100J. Suckling :             99 - 100
- A. Ma :                  98 - 100- A. Ma :                  98 - 100
- La RVF                  97 - 99- La RVF                  97 - 99
- M. Del Monego :    98+- M. Del Monego :    98+
- Jeb Dunnuck :         97 - 99+- Jeb Dunnuck :         97 - 99+
- L. Perrotti Brown :  97 - 99- L. Perrotti Brown :  97 - 99
- Yves Beck :             97 - 98- Yves Beck :             97 - 98
- Jeff Leve :               96 - 98- Jeff Leve :               96 - 98
- Antonio Galloni :    95 - 97- Antonio Galloni :    95 - 97
- N. Martin : 	     94 -96- N. Martin : 	     94 -96

          
An Exceptionnal Vintage 

ALCOHOLIC DEGREEALCOHOLIC DEGREE
  14.5%

57% | Cabernet Sauvignon57% | Cabernet Sauvignon
35% | Merlot35% | Merlot
4%   | Cabernet Franc4%   | Cabernet Franc
4%   | Petit verdot4%   | Petit verdot SCORESSCORES


